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Certificate of Analysis

Deoxycholic acid
GD8955

83-44-3
201-478-5
MFCDO00003673
310270986
076HDV

392.58
CoaHa004
+20°C

v1.1
2022-06-19
2029-07-25

Specification

White to almost white powder

To conform to standard

Clear, colourless to very faint yellow solution

172 -175°C
<0.2%
<1.0%

98.5 - 101.5 % (dried basis)

Batch 076HDV

White powder

Conforms

Clear, colourless solution
175°C

0.05%

0.1%

99.2%

Glentham Life Sciences confirm that the above referenced product conformed to the information displayed in this document on the quality
release date. Please check www.glentham.com or contact us using the details above for the current version of this document.
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